UWR Open League Association Membership Application Form



Name of your association:	
Address:	
Country:	
email:	
VAT Number (or ID number)	
Legal representative of your association:	
Address:	
Country:	
email:	
phone number:	
VAT Number (or ID number)	
OpenLeague Team manager of your association:	
Address:	
Country:	
email:	
phone number:	
VAT Number (or ID number)	

As representative of the aforementioned association, I confirm that:

- our association is interested in the partnership with "UWR Open League" and we confirm our willingness to join the association "UWR Open League" as a member for the season 2024; it is clear that our membership will be valid (for a limited duration) only after acceptance of the committee and payment of the membership fee.
- Our club undertakes to respect all the clauses included in the statutes of the association "UWR

Open League" and the resolutions of the Executive Committee. Our association undertakes to pay the annual subscription set for each year by the General Assembly; I understand that we may loose the membership by not paying the annual fee and that we will not get refunded by leaving the association.



- Our association understands and agrees that:
 - our Team Manager will be our representative at the assembly and will receive all the communications of the "UWR Open League" association; he will also communicate any changes to the data above timely.
 - our Team Manager must forward the decisions and the initiatives as well as all necessary info to the members of the association.
 - our Team manager must promote the participation of our members to the organization of the association.
- With reference to the regulations in force concerning the protection of personal data, we authorize the "UWR Open League" association to collect, treat, communicate and diffuse the above reported data and any other non confidential information we could communicate concerning our activities and/or that the Association could obtain from us later. All personal data given by the team manager or other authorized person to the UWR Open League (e.g. players' date of birth, height, weight etc.) is sent legally, with the relevant consent of the subjects.
- The events may be recorded and/or broadcasted through the internet or other channels. The team manager makes sure that all participating persons (athletes, coaches, technical delegates or companions of any kind) are aware and accept that the pool and the area around the pool is a filming area. In case that personal or non-personal data is provided by the team for reasons of broadcasting (for example cup number, age, height and weight of the players, etc) the team manager is responsible for the necessary consent by the subjects: all data are provided by the team manager with the permission to be published during the live transmission of the games. The relevant videos as well as all data included in them may remain online, in possession of the OpenLeague association and be used for the promotion of the league.
- For minor age participants, the team manager is responsible for gathering the agreement for participation and for image/data diffusion from parents/tutor. For all participants, team manager is responsible for controlling the validity of required documentation/insurance by the host.

Date	Stamp and Signature
Date	Starrip and Signature